5.20.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

*Matching with option M only
Stainless Steel bearing heads* (DIN 648K) RFX..SE
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
25 041054 FFX08ISO
8140
32-40 041055 FFX10ISO
50-63 041056 FFX12ISO
80-100 041057 FFX16ISO
*Matching with option M only
Stainless Steel female clevis* with pin and seeger FFX..ISO
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040012 CFX032AQIS
MP2
40 040830 CFX040AQIS
50 040801 CFX050AQIS
63 040014 CFX063AQIS
80 040013 CFX080AQIS
100 040838 CFX100AQIS
Pin type SECX..AQIS to be ordered separately, see page 5.20.91
Stainless Steel rear clevis CFX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040805 CMX032AQIS
MP4
40 040806 CMX040AQIS
50 040802 CMX050AQIS
63 040808 CMX063AQIS
80 040016 CMX080AQIS
100 040799 CMX100AQIS
Stainless Steel rear eye CMX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040821 CFSX032AQIS
AB6
40 040822 CFSX040AQIS
50 040823 CFSX050AQIS
63 040824 CFSX063AQIS
80 040825 CFSX080AQIS
100 040826 CFSX100AQIS
Anti-rotating pin type SECX..ARAQIS to be ordered separately, see page 5.20.91
Stainless Steel narrow rear clevis (for DIN 648K bearing) CFSX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040834 CMSX032AQIS
MP6
40 040835 CMSX040AQIS
50 040836 CMSX050AQIS
63 040010 CMSX063AQIS
80 040837 CMSX080AQIS
100 040848 CMSX100AQIS
Stainless Steel narrow rear eye with DIN 648K bearing CMSX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040850 ASSX032AQIS
CS7
40 040851 ASSX040AQIS
50 040852 ASSX050AQIS
63 040853 ASSX063AQIS
80 040854 ASSX080AQIS
100 040855 ASSX100AQIS
Stainless Steel rear 90°hinge with DIN 648K spherical bearing ASSX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance

E
L
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
S
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040864 FLVX032AQIS
MF1 / MF2
40 040865 FLVX040AQIS
50 040840 FLVX050AQIS
63 040866 FLVX063AQIS
80 040867 FLVX080AQIS
100 040868 FLVX100AQIS
Stainless Steel flat head allen screw type VBTRX to be ordered separately, see page 5.79.1
Stainless Steel flange FLVX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040872 PBX032AQIS
MS1
40 040873 PBX040AQIS
50 040874 PBX050AQIS
63 040875 PBX063AQIS
80 040876 PBX080AQIS
100 040877 PBX100AQIS
*Supplied individually
Stainless Steel low foot* PBX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040829 SECX032AQIS
AA4
40 040831 SECX040AQIS
50 040811 SECX050AQIS
63 040832 SECX063AQIS
80 040015 SECX080AQIS
100 040839 SECX100AQIS
*Supplied with 2 seeger
Stainless Steel pin with seeger* SECX..AQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm
Code Item Compliance
32 040857 SECX032ARAQIS
AA6
40 040858 SECX040ARAQIS
50 040859 SECX050ARAQIS
63 040860 SECX063ARAQIS
80 040861 SECX080ARAQIS
100 040862 SECX100ARAQIS
*Supplied with 1 seeger
Stainless Steel anti-rotating pin with seeger* SECX..ARAQIS
For cylinder
Ø mm